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The restaurant from Town of Greece offers 16 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $8.0.
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Pizza Stop Menu

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Drinks

MISTIC

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Beverages

SODA CAN

Pizza Slices
STUFFED SLICE PIZZA
Meat Pizzas

MEATBALL PARMESAN PIZZA

$6.0

$8.0

$2.3

$1.3

$3.8

$17.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

GARLIC
SPINACH

Pizza

CREATE YOUR OWN THIN CRUST

CHEESE PIZZA $11.0
CREATE YOUR OWN THIN CRUST . ¢
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA '

CHEESE PIZZA SLICE $2.8
SPINACH, ARTICHOKE HEARTS ¢ ¢

AND RICOTTA PIZZA
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